ISO9001: 2015
QUALITY ASSURED
Cutting
Power Tool
Accessories
THE TOOLS TO TRUST
2
Eclipse Predator
Power Tool
Accessories
Eclipse features a wide range of
Power Tool Cutting Accessories
including Jigsaw Blades, Holesaws
and Reciprocating Saw Blades. These
can be used on a range of materials
including metal, ceramics, wood,
plasterboard, and plastics.
NEW
2
Eclipse Predator Jigsaw blades have unrivalled cutting speed and life, they can tackle almost all
cutting tasks using a power jigsaw. The Universal “T “ Shank type fits most leading brand Jigsaw
machines. Each pack contains 5 blades.
Wood Cutting Blades
Part No. Cut Teeth TPI Length
Cut
Thickness
EC-EPT101B Fine Straight 2.7mm 10 100mm Up to 30mm
EC-EPT101BR
Fine
Precision
2.5mm
Reverse
10 100mm Up to 30mm
EC-EPT101D Fine Straight 4.0 - 5.2mm P 6 - 5 P 100mm Up to 50mm
EC-EPT111C Fast Straight 3mm 8 100mm Up to 50mm
EC-EPT119B Fine Straight 1.9 - 2.3mm P 14 - 11 P 75mm Up to 15mm
EC-EPT144D Fast Straight 4.0 - 5.2mm P 6 - 5 P 100mm Up to 50mm
EC-EPT119BO Fine Curve 2.0mm 12 75mm Up to 15mm

EC-EPT118G Fine Straight 0.7mm 32 75mm
Up to
1.5mm
EC-EPT118A Fine Straight 1.1 - 1.5mm P 24 - 17 P 75mm Up to 3mm
EC-EPT118B Fine Straight 1.9 - 2.3mm P 14 - 11 P 75mm
2.5 -
6.0mm
EC-EPT318A Fine Straight 1.2mm 21 132mm
Sheet Metal
up to 3mm
Metal Pipes
up to 65mm
P = Progressive Teeth  narrow spacing near the plug-in side and progressively larger
spacing towards the tip, ensures both excellent work progress and quality of the cut
for stock of standard thickness.
EC-EPT-WM10 10 Piece Jigsaw Blade Set
Wood & Metal Cutting
Set Contains:
Part No. Qty Cut TPI Material
Cut
Thickness
EC-EPT101B 2 Fine Straight 10 Wood / Plastic Up to 30mm
EC-EPT101BR 2
Fine
Precision
10 Wood / Laminate Up to 30mm
EC-EPT101D 1 Fine Straight 6 - 5 P Wood / Laminate Up to 50mm
EC-EPT111C 1 Fast Straight 8 Wood Up to 50mm
EC-EPT144D 1 Fast Straight 6 - 5 P Wood Up to 50mm
EC-EPT118A 1 Fine Straight 24 - 17 P Metal Up to 3mm
EC-EPT118G 1 Fine Straight 32 Metal Up to 1.5mm
EC-EPT127D 1 Fast Straight 8
1) Metal
2) Aluminium
1) Up to 15mm
2) Up to 30mm
EC-EPT-W10 10 Piece Jigsaw Blade Set
Wood Cutting Blades
Set Contains:
Part No. Qty Cut TPI Material
Cut

a fast accurate cut.
• Exceptional cutting performance on mild
and stainless steel, cast iron, brass,
bronze, aluminium, plastic and wood
• Individually packed in retail
friendly blister packs
Eclipse Predator HSS Vari-Pitch Bimetal Holesaws
Recommended Cutting Speeds (RPM)
Part No. Dia. Mild
Steel
Tool &
S/Steel
Cast
Iron
Brass Alum Wood
EC-EBVP14 14mm 550 330 400 790 900 3000
EC-EBVP16 16mm 530  275 365 730 825 3000
EC-EBVP17 17mm 500  250 330 665 750 3000
EC-EBVP19 19mm 460 230 300 600 690 3000
EC-EBVP20 20mm 460 230 300 600 690 3000
EC-EBVP21 21mm 425 210 280 560 630 3000
EC-EBVP22 22mm 390 195 260 520 585 3000
EC-EBVP24 24mm 370  185 245 495 555 3000
EC-EBVP25 25mm 350 175 235 470 525 2700
EC-EBVP27 27mm 325 160 215 435 480 2700
EC-EBVP29 29mm 300 150 200 400 450 2700
EC-EBVP30 30mm 285 145 190 380 425 2400
EC-EBVP32 32mm 275 140 180 360 410 2400
EC-EBVP33 33mm 260 135 175 345 390 2400
EC-EBVP35 35mm 250 125 165 330 375 2400
EC-EBVP37 37mm 240 120 160 315 360 2400
EC-EBVP38 38mm 230 115 150 300 345 2400
EC-EBVP40 40mm 220 110 145 290 330 2100
EC-EBVP41 41mm 210 105 140 280 315 2100
EC-EBVP43 43mm 205 100 135 270 305 2100
EC-EBVP44 44mm 195 95 130 260 295 2100
EC-EBVP46 46mm 190 95 125 250 285 2100
EC-EBVP48 48mm 180 90 120 240 270 2100
EC-EBVP51 51mm 170 85 115 230 255 2000
EC-EBVP52 52mm 165 80 110 220 245 2000
EC-EBVP54 54mm 160 80 105 210 240 2000
EC-EBVP55 55mm 150 75 100 200 230 2000
EC-EBVP57 57mm 150 75 100 200 230 2000
EC-EBVP59 59mm 145 75 100 195 225 2000
Recommended Cutting Speeds (RPM)
Part No. Dia. Mild
Steel
Tool &
S/Steel
Cast
Iron
Brass Alum Wood
EC-EBVP60 60mm 140 70 95 190 220 2000
EC-EBVP64 64mm 135 70 90 180 205 1800
EC-EBVP65 65mm 130 65 85 175 200 1800
EC-EBVP67 67mm 130 65 85 170 195 1800
EC-EBVP68 68mm 130 65 85 165 190 1800
EC-EBVP70 70mm 125 60 80 160 185 1800
EC-EBVP73 73mm 120 60 80 160 180 1800
EC-EBVP76 76mm 115 55 75 150 170 1500
EC-EBVP79 79mm 110 55 70 145 165 1500
EC-EBVP83 83mm 105 50 70 140 155 1500
EC-EBVP86 86mm 100 50 65 130 150 1200
EC-EBVP89 89mm 95 45 60 125 145 1200
EC-EBVP92 92mm 95 45 60 120 140 1200
EC-EBVP95 95mm 90 45 60 120 135 1200
EC-EBVP98 98mm 90 45 60 115 130 1200
EC-EBVP102 102mm 85 40 55 115 125 1000
EC-EBVP105 105mm 85 40 55 110 120 1000
EC-EBVP108 108mm 80 40 55 110 115 900
EC-EBVP111 111mm 80 40 50 100 110 900
EC-EBVP114 114mm 75 35 50 100 105 900
EC-EBVP121 121mm 70 35 45 90 95 900
EC-EBVP127 127mm 65 30 40 85 90 900
EC-EBVP140 140mm 60 30 35 80 85 800
EC-EBVP152 152mm 55 25 35 75 80 800
EC-E11-B
14-30mm Hex Arbor, 11mm Shank, ½” – 20 Screw Thread, 13mm
(1⁄2”) Drill Chuck
EC-E2-B
32-152mm Hex Arbor, 11mm Shank, 5⁄8” -18 Screw Thread, Drill
Chuck 13mm (1⁄2”)
www.spearandjackson.com.au    17
Cutting - Power Tool Acc
Predator HSS Bimetal Holesaws
Set Contains: Accessories
Part No. Description Shank Screw Thread Drill Chuck
EC-E11-B Hex Arbor for 14-30mm (9/16" - 13/16") 11mm (7/16") Hex 5/8"- 18 13mm (1/2")
EC-E2-B Hex Arbor for 32-152mm (11/4"- 6") 11mm (7/16") Hex 1/2"- 20 13mm (1/2")
Extraction Spring
Set Contains: Holesaws Drilling Speeds
Part

18
Cutting - Power Tool Acc
Predator HSS Bimetal Holesaw Kits
Multi-Purpose TCT Holesaws and Accessories for fast cutting of wood,
plastics, MDF, plasterboard, dry wall, soft ceramics and aerated concrete.
• TCT (Tungsten Carbide Tipped) holesaws are up to five times
faster than bimetal holesaws when used for cutting wood
• A wider tooth profile helps clear material for a longer life
• No ‘cut burn’ on wooden workpieces
• Dedicated arbors with extended length HSS and
TCT tipped pilot drills
Eclipse Predator TCT Multi-Purpose Holesaws
NEW
Recommended Cutting Speeds (RPM)
Part No. Diameter Wood Plasterboard Plastic Masonry
EC-TCTH20 20mm 1000 1000 800 800
EC-TCTH22 22mm 1000 1000 800 800
EC-TCTH25 25mm 1000 1000 800 800
EC-TCTH32 32mm 1000 1000 800 800
EC-TCTH38 38mm 800 800 600 700
EC-TCTH44 44mm 800 800 600 700
EC-TCTH51 51mm 800 800 600 700
EC-TCTH60 60mm 600 600 400 600
EC-TCTH64 64mm 600 600 400 600
EC-TCTH70 70mm 600 600 400 600
EC-TCTH76 76mm 600 600 400 600
EC-TCTH102 102mm 400 400 300 300
www.spearandjackson.com.au    19
Cutting - Power Tool Acc
Predator TCT Multi-Purpose Holesaws & Accessories
A range of Arbors for use with Eclipse and other branded Holesaws.